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28

Prayog Vihar, near
Swarg Ashram
Mandir, Hari
Nagar(In- Situ Up
graded having
Individual house
Hold Toilets)

214

1070

254

C-1

33

Opposite MCD
Store Naseer Pur
Road Mahavir
Enclave-I

170

850

256

C-1

33

East Sagar Pur
Nursery Nalla Par

150

750

N

N

257

33

West Sagar Pur

70

350

258

C-1

34

Pankaj Garden
Goela Dairy

200

1000

444

C3

10

Opposite F-7
Sultanpuri

460

1395

~l

N

445

C3

10

F-7 Sultanpuri

280

1400

446

C3

10

E-6 Block
Sultanpuri

100

955

448

C3

10

D-4 Block
Sultanpuri

650

3250

10

449

C3

10

C-Block, Near
Main Bus Stand
Sultanpuri.

18

90

11

450

10

C-10 Sultanpuri
(Potters Huts)

109

545

12

454

10

B-1 Mangal Bazar
Sultanpuri

40

200

13

457

12

G-Block Mangol
Puri

213

1065




14

461

C3

12

L-Block Mangol
Puri

300

1500

15

10

462

C3

12

Q-Block, Mangol
Puri

34

800

16

11

463

C3

12

JIC Indira Camp
Jaipur Golden
Hospital Sec-3
Rohini

2000

10000

17

38

C-4

25

Hanuman Mandir
Near Railway
Station Kirti Nagar

53

150

18

40

C-4

25

Dr.Ambedkar
Camp Plot No.39-
10/67 Industrial
Area Kirti Nagar.

50

600

19

51

C-4

25

Front Side of
Block 4 and 8 B
Between Ramesh
Nagar.

61

300

20

52

C-4

25

Block-C, Kirti
Nagar.(Cluster
removed)

250

21

53

c-4

25

B-Block, Double
Storey Quaters
Ramesh Nagar.

167

400

22

54

25

Silai Kendra
Ramesh Nagar

350

23

55

c-4

25

D Block
Mansarovar
Garden

12

50

24

57

[

25

Kailash Park Basai
Dara Pur Moti
Nagar.

113

1250

25

60

25

Block-F Near
Nallah Sudeshkar
Park Moti Nagar

12

60

26

10

62

25

Ram Chander Park
F-Block Moti
Nagar

139

450

27

11

68

C-4

25

Shiv Basti Behind
Gold Spot Factory
Near Railway
Station Patel
Nagar

216

750




28

12

75

C-4

36

Nehru Camp
Behind Satya Rani
Farm Bijwasan

207

1125

29

13

77

C-4

45

Jhuggies Kewal
Krishan Chowk
Post Rajokari

25

250

30

14

82

38

Village Jherea
Delhi Cantt.

914

11159

31

15

83

38

Kandhar Line
Delhi Cantt.

1299

32

16

85

38

Sadar Cantt.

41

7749

33

17

105

16

B-46 Lawernce
Road

135

2250

34

18

106

16

C-3 Lawerance
Road

47

250

35

19

308

26

L-Block Raghubir
Nagar (Removed)

190

36

20

348

C-4

17

Near Jain Mandir
Shakti Nagar
Extension

51

250

37

21

353

C-4

17

C-Block, Azad
Colony Opposite
Narula Factory
Wazirpur
Industriual Area

165

525

38

22

359

C-4

17

B-70/1 Wazirpur
Industrial Area

51

250

39

23

363

c-4

16

HCL Factory
Shakur Pur

35

190

40

24

364

16

Indira Camp F-
Block Shakur Pur

32

750

41

25

365

c-4

16

Sant Ravi Dass
Camp L-Block,
Shakur Pur.

68

300

42

26

372

C-4

16

Near Kohat
Enclave Pitam
Pura

32

250

43

27

568

45

Rana Colony-lI
Mehrauli

397

1500

44

28

569

45

Islam Colony
Mahrauli

2250

45

29

570

45

In Front of B-4, B-
5 Vasant Kunj

59

350

46

30

651

[

45

JJ Cluster Harijan
Basti, Anant Ram
Dairy, Sector XIIl,
R.K. Puram

311

2352




47

31

688

C-4

45

RANGPURI
PHARAI NALLAH

150

31665

48

32

689

C-4

45

RANGPURI
PHARAI NALLAH

150

13737

49

33

690

C-4

45

RANGPURI
PHARAI NALLAH

150

6765

50

13

C-5

41

T-Huts Behind
MCD School
Village Sarai Kalan
Khan

380

1055

51

15

C-5

41

Madrasi Camp
Jangpura

353

4968

52

17

C-5

41

Near B-Block
Double Story
Quaters Jangpura

48

1534

53

389

C-5

41

Indira Gandhi
Camp No.1
Siddarth Basti
Hari Nagar
Ashram

176

5289

54

393

C-5

41

Block.8 Nehru
Nagar

90

1815

55

395

41

JJIC Nehru Nagar
Near Railway
Bridge

24

999

56

397

C-5

41

Madrasi Basti
Near Railway Line
Jal Vihar

1310

29724

57

416

C-5

54

North of Jamia
College Mehboob
Nagar P/Ground
Okhla

4164

58

417

C-5

54

In the North of
Okhla Village
Khizarbaba Camp
Okhla New Delhi

322

2003

59

10

418

C-5

54

Abul Fazal Enclave
Okhla Village
Across Canal
(Pucca Structure)

218

9626

60

11

421

43

Jagdamba Camp
Khirki Gaun Near
Satpula Nalla.

143

320

61

12

424

50

Sh.Ram Bhan Dass
Malviya Nagar
Corner Mkt.

120

859




62

13

427

C-5

43

Balmiki Camp
Navjeewan Vihar
Malviya Nagar

16

62

63

14

515

C-5

44

Sonia Gandhi
Camp Sector 7
R.K.Puram

150

5285

64

15

518

44

S.P./).P. Colony
Sector 6
R.K.Puram

111

3524

65

16

530

C-5

44

Sewa Camp
Behind Police
Staff Quarter
Vasant Vihar
Depot Munirika

92

3110

66

17

654

54

Subhash Camp, Ali
Gaon, Near Old
Iron Bridge.

294

18585

67

18

683

C-5

42

JIC Jhuggie No.4
MCD Store Pant
Nagar

20

2252

68

19

684

C-5

54

Noor Nagar Okhla
Village (Pucca
Structure)

100

2000

69

20

686

C-5

42

JJIC Prem Nagar
Barapullah Road

150

2222

70

21

687

42

JIC Rajiv Camp Siri
Fort Road Sadiq
Nagar

25

1108

71

22

693

C-5

42

JJC Tea Huts Near
MCD Nursery
Amar Colony
Lajpat Nagar

40

1896

72

86

52

Shanshi Camp
Mathura Road
Badarpur

200

6786

73

88

C-6

52

Indira Camp
Alimore Mathura
Road Mohan Co-
Operative

43

2270

74

90

52

Nandi Vatika
Railway Colony
Tuglakabad

57

1213

75

91

C-6

52

Sonia Gandhi
Camp Pul Prahlad
Pur Railway Line
Tuglka Bad

707

28061




76

92

C-6

52

Ram Pyari Camp
Near Nangia Park
Lal Kuan

107

2525

7

97

49

JIC Sangam Vihar
(Shiv Mandir)

92

1195

78

98

C-6

52

Gandhi Camp
West Tuglkabad

54

1508

79

156

C-6

52

G-Block Harikesh
Nagar Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

99

10189

80

158

C-6

52

Sanjay Colony Y
Block at No.Y-5 to
Y-8 and Back Lane
of Y-1to Y-12 and
ESS Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

242

5430

81

10

162

52

JJCin Plot No. X-
26 and Back Lane
of X-26 to X-37
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-lI

55

2143

82

11

165

C-6

52

Okhla Over Head
Tank Okhla Phase-
1

316

7113

83

12

168

52

New Sanjay Camp
at E-33, Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

198

11822

84

13

170

52

Jeewan Jyoti
Rajeev Camp in F
Block Near Maruti
Service Master
Opposite E-40
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-lI

416

11103

85

14

173

52

Janta Jeevan
Rajeev Camp in
Back Lane & Plot
No B-1/1 Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

670




86

15

177

C-6

52

At Janta Jeewan
Camp Okhla
Phase-Il near
Chawla Hotel in
Plot C-38 Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

700

6597

87

16

181

52

Janta Jeewan
Between Park and
Plot No. F-17/5&
21/5 Near Mata
Ka Mandir Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

49

400

88

17

185

52

Janta Jeewan
Camp in Back Line
of T-9ToT-16
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-lI

25

1110

89

18

186

C-6

52

New Sanjay Camp
at Road Berm
Inside Lane of E -
34, Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase.ll

86

759

90

19

188

52

Sanjay Colony
Okhla Phase-II

3792

100178

91

20

288

C-6

52

Indira Kalyan
Vihar Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-l, Site-ll

2225

50016

92

21

292

C-6

52

New Sanjay Camp
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l Near
KTI Factory (Plot
No. B-220)

342

7441

93

22

293

C-6

52

Mazdoor Camp in
Plot No. B-295 &
Back Lane of B-
292 to B-301
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l.

98

3390

94

23

377

C-6

46

Mandi Village
(Shanti Camp)

408

62854

95

24

378

46

Air Force Station,
Arjun Garhi

71

Not
Availabl
e




96

25

379

C-6

46

Dr. Ambedkar
Satwari Mehrauli

230

6424

97

26

380

46

Suhurpuri
Mehrauli

51

10049

98

27

381

C-6

46

Kharak Riwara
Satwari Mehrauli

628

121636

99

28

382

C-6

46

Sanjay Colony-
Mehrauli Bhatti
Mines

1263

783173

100

29

383

46

Ambedker Colony
Andheria More

87

6725

101

30

400

C-6

51

Karpuri Thakur
Jagjeewan Camp
Shriniwas Puri

393

13769

102

31

403

C-6

51

Okhla DTC Depot-I

409

32349

103

32

406

51

Dayal Singh
Colony Near West
Front Okhla.

404

8507

104

33

408

51

Priyanka Camp
Mathura Road
Opposite Sukhdev
Vihar Depot

91

844

105

34

409

51

CRRI Camp
Mathura Road
Opposite Sukhdev
Vihar Depot

104

2985

106

35

410

C-6

51

Manav Kalyan
Camp Giri Nagar
Kalkaji

91

2934

107

36

413

53

Sarvodaya Colony
near MCD School
Tilak Khand
Kalkaji

204

1835

108

37

536

C-6

47

Harijan Camp
Khanpur &
Banjara Camp
Opposite PNB
Khanpur

348

19991

109

38

537

C-6

47

Sanjay Camp
Dakshin Puri
Extension

915

19850

110

39

540

C-6

47

Subhash Camp
Block-4,5,6,7
Dakshin Puri

1230

25888




111

40

576

C-6

53

BIW JJ Camp B.T.
Badarpur

717

30969

112

41

577

C-6

51

Tajpur Pahari
Badarpur

198

18239

113

42

658

C-6

52

New Sanjay Camp
Opposite E-44
Near Mohan
Export at Okhla
Phase.l

40

7131

114

43

662

C-6

52

Majdoor Camp
Block. B in Plot
No. B-130 & 131
& Its Back Lane
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l

202

3859

115

44

666

C-6

52

Majdoor Camp B
Block Plot No.B-
122 & Back Lane
of B-118 to B-123
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l

163

3344

116

45

667

52

Majdoor Camp on
Back Lane on
Road Berm Along
Central Ware
Housing & Steel
Authority of India
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l

127

16752

117

46

668

52

Yog Shala Camp in
Back Lane of D-
120 to D-126
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l

54

741

118

47

669

C-6

52

Yog Shala Camp in
Back Lane of D-
153 to D-157
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l

779

119

48

670

C-6

52

Yog Shala Camp in
Park Opposite D-
42 Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-I

40

610

120

49

671

C-6

52

Yog Shala Camp in
Back Lane of D-56
to D-60 Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-I

20

796




121

50

672

C-6

52

Yog Shala Camp in
Park Near ESS
Opposite D-159
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l

22

2527

122

51

673

C-6

52

Yog Shala Camp in
Plot No. D-88/6
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-l

26

172

123

52

677

C-6

52

Sanjay Colony Plot
No. A-112 & 113
Okhla Industrial
Area Phase-lI

122

4690

124

53

678

52

Sanjay Colony Plot
No. A-106 Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

65

2218

125

54

679

52

Sanjay Colony Plot
No. A-108 Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

81

1925

126

55

680

47

Sanjay Colony Plot
No. A-128 Okhla
Industrial Area
Phase-II

44

1973

127

56

681

47

Janta Jeewan
Camp Tigri Part-Il

1755

44947

128

57

694

52

JIC Rori Bajri
Camp Badarpur

50

3006

129

58

695

52

JIC Lohar Basti T-
Point red Light Lal
Kuan

150

7178

130

59

696

C-6

52

Sonia Gandhi
Camp Pul Prahlad
Pur Railway Line
Tuglka Bad Part-2

50

1721

131

60

697

C-6

52

JIC Sanjay Colony
S-Block Near Delhi
Jal Board Booster
Pumping Station
Okhla Industrial
Area Ph-Il

150

4624




1321 61| 698|C6 52|JJC Janta Jeevan 150 1449
Camp in the back
Lane of X-38 to X-
51 Okhla
Industrial area Ph-
Il




